3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083
920-287-3840
tactiklighting.com
Power Factor................................................................................>0.9
Input Voltage ................................................ 120/277V & 347/480V
Performance ............................................................Up to 163 lm/W
Operational Temperature .............. -40°F to 125°F (-40°C to 52°C)
Distribution ...............................................................................   120°

> Patent-pending remote driver minimizes fi xture operating
temperature and allows fi xture to evolve with changing plant fl oor
demands with no re-gridding required
> Inventronics Drivers with less than 1% failure rate
> Dimmable 0-10V
> In-series transient voltage surge suppressor (TVSS) protects fi xture
against failure due to dirty power and power supply surges
> Includes 10 Year Module Warranty
> Operational Temperature up to 125°F (52°C)
> Optional motion sensor. Choose from standard by Wattstopper with
L7 lens (fi g 1.1 & fi g 1.2*), or Internet of Things (IOT) by Enlighted
Sensors (fi g 1.3).
> UL 1598 listed
> IP65 rated
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
Turret Hub Hanger 0.5” Male 1278-5-M
Turret Hub Hanger 0.75” Male 1278-75-M
Turret Hub Hanger 0.5” Female 1278-5-F
Turret Hub Hanger 0.75” Female 1278-75-F